1 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
BX-Series
Electric Actuator
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product

3DSEPRG2024_BX 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BX-Series Electric Actuator
Part Number Key
Example: BXOM-1B-11
Series Model Voltage Option 1 Option 2
BX OM-1 B - 1 1
Series Code
BX BX
Model Code
OM-1 OM-1
OM-A OM-A
OM-M OM-M
OM-2 OM-2
OM-3 OM-3
OM-4 OM-4
OM-5 OM-5
OM-6 OM-6
Voltage Code
115 VAC B
12 VDC C
24 VDC/AC D
220 VAC F
Option 1 Code
None 1
4-20 mA input/output
modulating controller 3
Current position transmitter 4
Potentiometer 5
Two extra travel cams and
switches 7
1-5V input/2-10V output
modulating controller A
2-10V input/output
modulating controller B
75% duty cycle1 C
Heater thermostat E
No heater F
Option 22 Code
None 1
4-20 mA input/output
modulating controller 3
Current position transmitter 4
Potentiometer 5
Two extra travel cams and
switches 7
1-5V input/2-10V output
modulating controller A
2-10V input/output
modulating controller B
75% duty cycle1 C
Heater thermostat E
No heater F
BX-Series
BX-Series Explosion Proof Electric Actuator - Part Number Key
1Standard for 24V
2If 2 options selected, list lower code first
NOTE: Do not duplicate options selected from Option 1 and Option 2. Some options are not available to combine.
4 DSEPRG2024_BX800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BX-Series
BX-Series Explosion-Proof Electric Actuator - Standard Mounting Specifications
Model Mounting Flange Square Depth of Square
ISO 5211 mm in mm in
OM-A F07 17 0.67 20 0.78
OM-1 F03/F05 14 0.55 17 0.67
OM-2 and
OM-3 F07 22 0.87 30 1.18
OM-4, OM-5,
and OM-6 F10 36 1.38 40 1.57
Hazardous Area Enclosures
Marking Ambient Temperature
Ex db IIB T4 Gb -22°F ~ 158°F (-30°C ~ 70°C)
Ex tb IIIC T130°C Db -22°F ~ 158°F (-30°C ~ 70°C)
TS Taiwan Hazardous Areas Certification